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HOMEWORK, PROJECT AND EXAM SCHEDULE

Homework #1.

Assigned: Thursday, January 28.
Due: Thursday, February 11.

Homework #2.

Assigned: Thursday, February 11.
Due: Thursday, February 18.

Homework #3.

Assigned: Thursday, February 18.
Due: Thursday, March 3.

MIDTERM CAD PROJECT.

Assigned: Thursday, March 3.
Due: Thursday, March 24.

Homework #4.

Assigned: Thursday, March 24.
Due: Thursday, April 7.

FINAL CAD PROJECT.

Assigned: Thursday, April 7.
Due: Friday, April 29 (how to submit: to be announced).

Homework #5. (no credit, for self-study on final topics)

Assigned: Monday, May 2.
Solutions Available: approx. Thursday, May 5.

FINAL EXAM: Thursday, May 12, 4:10-7:00pm (location TBA)


